R
P
-1
0
0
-3
0
0
II
RECEIPT PRINTER RP-100-300II
HIGH PERFORMANCE
SPECIAL FEATURES
300mm/sec high speed printing
2D barcode printing
Support full & partial cut
Integrated buzzer
Star or ESC/POS emulation
Wall mount support
Partner Tech`s RP-100-300II thermal printer is a particular high speed printer solution for retail, hospitality and
other environments that require fast and quiet printing. It supports a full range of fonts and is therefore suitable
for many different countries.
The print speed is up to 300mm/s and provides a print resolution 180dpi respectively 203dpi (selectable). Print
characters can be enlarged up to 6 times (horizontal/vertical) and can be rotated as well. For versatile connec-
tability, the printer provides as a “Multi I/O Interface” with Serial, USB and Ethernet port. To meet the demands
of modern applications, printing of 1D (common types) or 2D (QR type) barcodes is of course provided.
The compact design and high performance makes the RP-100 a dependable thermal printer and is ideal for inte-
gration into many POS applications and environments.
MODELL RP-100-300II
Printing Method    Direct thermal
Printing Speed 300mm/sec. text printing
150mm/sec. graphic printing
Dot Density 180dpi/203dpi (selectable by DIP-switch)
Dot Pitch 0.141mm
Paper
Type: thermal paper, black mark
Width: 80 ± 0.5mm
Print width: 72mm max.
Roll ø: 80mm
Roll core inner ø: 12mm ± 0.5mm
Sensor Paper end, cover open, black mark
I/O Interface Multi I/O Interface: Serial (DB9), USB (B type) and Ethernet
Cash drawer (support 2 drawers)
Memory Flash: 256KB
Auto Cutter Type Guillotine (full cut, partial cut, tear-off)
Reliability
Print head: 150km
Cutter: 1.000.000 cuts
MCBF: 60.000.000 lines
MTBF: 360.000 hours
Power Supply   100~240V / AC 50/60Hz / DC 12V/3A
Environment
                                 Operating:                          Storage:
Temperature:             5°C ~ +45°C                   -10°C ~ +60°C
Humidity:                   20% ~ 90%                        20% ~ 90%
Driver
Windows (XP. 7, 8.1,10)
Linux (Ubuntu 12.04, 14.04)
OPOS (Windows 32/64bit)
Dimensions 139mm (W) x 181mm (D) x 135mm (H)
Color black
RP-100-300II
TECHNICAL DATA
Partner Tech Europe GmbH, Fasanenweg, 25 , 22145 Hamburg, Germany, www.partner-tech.eu
EUROPE +49 40 450 635-0 info@partner-tech.eu
UNITED KINGDOM +44 1928 579 707 sales-uk@partner-tech.eu
IBERIA +34 913 120632 comercial@partner-tech.eu
ADRIA +386 1 566 25 20 prodaja@partner-tech.eu
*Specifcation is subject of change without prior notice.
S
u
b
je
ct
 t
o
 a
lt
er
at
io
n
s
N
o
ve
m
b
er
 2
0
16